ANEXO Il

D

DAY S

Circuito do Estoril - 10 de Maio de 2023

09:00 09:30 00:30 CPL
09:30 10:00 00:30 Grupo 2
10:00 10:30 00:30 Grupo 1
10:30 11:00 00:30 CPL
11:00 11:30 00:30 Grupo 2
11:30 12:00 00:30 Grupo 1
12:00 12:30 00:30 CPL
12:30 13:00 00:30 Grupo 2
13:00 13:30 00:30 Grupo 1
13:30 14:00 00:30 CPL
14:00 14:30 00:30 Grupo 2
14:30 15:00 00:30 Grupo 1
15:00 15:30 00:30 CPL
15:30 16:00 00:30 Grupo 2
16:00 16:30 00:30 Grupo 1
16:30 17:00 00:30 CPL
17:00 17:30 00:30 Grupo 2
17:30 18:00 00:30 Grupo 1

Sl L A partir das 08:00

Grupo 1 para automéveis

Grupo 1 09:30

MOTO D
SPONSOR

5/5



